
Line

Concerned 

person

1 Terminal 1 IGI airport

2   IIT

3  Panchsheel Park

4  Greater Kailash

5 Okhla NSIC

6 Sukhdev Vihar

7 Okhla Bird Sanctuary

8 Line 6 Extn.-Ballabhgarh

9 Rajouri Graden

10 Delhi Cantt.

11 INA

12 South Extension

13 Ashram

14  Line 5 extension : City Park

15

 Line-3 extension : Sector 62 

Noida 

At 11 am  on 

27/10/16

Sl. N0.

Corrigendum-2: Site visit schedule (Annexure-8) 

Site visit timing

 Line 8 – Magenta Line

9:30am-1pm  on 

24/10/16  starting 

from Terminal 1 IGI 

airport
1. Mr. 

Chandandeep 

Singh (Dy. CE/PB-

II), Contact No. 

9958091022, 

2. Mr. Aditya 

Sahoo (RI/PB), 

Contact No. 

8826496655

3. Mr. Vivek 

Kumar Singh 

(RI/PB), contact 

No. 9711756366

2:30 pm-5:30pm  on 

24/10/16 starting 

from  Okhla NSIC

   Line 7- Pink Line

At 9:30am  on 

25/10/16  starting 

from Rajouri garden

At 11 am  on 

26/10/16


